Vypracoval
Created
Kontroloval
Inspected
Schv§lil
Approved
Klasifikace
Item Class

R5 - REED CONTACT R5
PROCESS OUTLET CONNECTION:
ORDERING INFORMATION
INLET PRESSURE:
F4 - 60 BAR
FX - 200 BAR
GX - 300 BAR
EXAMPLE: CPLAVDJR00FXAXBTBTDI006WM06B
OUTLET PRESSURE:
AX - 2 BAR (ABS)
BX - 3 BAR (ABS)
OPTION:
00 - WITHOUT (STANDARD VERSION)
0S - LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
0R - LP REGULATING VALVE
P0 - HP PURGE VALVE
PS - HP PURGE VALVE + LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
PR - HP PURGE VALVE + LP REGULATING VALVE
PORTING CODE:
R - RIGHT INLET
0S - LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
0R - LP REGULATING VALVE
H
P
P
U
R
G
E
V
A
L
V
E
CYLINDER CONNECTION
STANDARD VERSION
Process Inlet
Process Out
Overview of all next versions - sheet No. 3
P
u
r
g
e
O
u
t
180~
202~
1
4
9
~
INLET GAUGE
OUTLET GAUGE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MATERIAL OF GAS WETTED PARTS:
REGULATOR BODY: BRASS (2.0401.26)
REGULATOR DIAPHRAGM: HASTELLOY (2.4819)
REGULATOR SEAL: PVDF
REGULATOR SEAT: PCTFE (1. stage)
                            FKM (2. stage)
REGULATOR POPPET: BRASS (2.0371)
RELIEF VALVE SEAT: FKM
INLET PRESSURE: MAX.300 BAR
FLOW NOMINAL: 3 Nm3/h (N2)
ACC. TO ISO 2503 AT 3 BAR (ABS) OUT
GAS TYPE
DEFINED BY PRODUCT LINE AND TYPE
(CHECK APPROVED GAS TYPE IN DATASHEET)
PUR LINE:
NON-CORROSIVE GASES
NON-TOXIC GASES